Rev:5.0
1 / 6
SPECIFICATIONS
(Version:V5)
SHDC-8700 Series
HDMI 2.0 AOC
Descriptions
Our HDMI Active Hybrid Cable is the most competit ive long reach HDMI interconnect ion solution on the

9 T.M.D.S. Data 0- 19 Hot Plug Detect
10 TMDS Clock+
Installation
To Source, ex. DVD, PC To Sink, ex. TV
Hybrid Cable Profile
SHDC-8700 Series
HDMI 2.0 AOC
ELII-
59 Court Street – 2nd Floor
Binghamton, NY 13901 USA
Rev:5.0
5 / 6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SHDC-8700-FM-010 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 10m
SHDC-8700-FM-015 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 15m
SHDC-8700-FM-020 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 20m
SHDC-8700-FM-030 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 30m
SHDC-8700-FM-040 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 40m
SHDC-8700-FM-050 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 50m
SHDC-8700-FM-060 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 60m
SHDC-8700-FM-070 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 70m
SHDC-8700-FM-080 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 80m
SHDC-8700-FM-090 HDMI AOC， V2.0， 4K 2K/60P， Support EDID/HDCP， Length 90m
SHDC-8700-FM-100 HDMI AOC，V2.0，4K 2K/60P，Support EDID/HDCP，Length 100m
Packing Details:
Inner Box Outer Carton
5PCS/CARTON
For 70M to 100M
10PCS/CARTON
For 10M to 60M
SHDC-8700 Series
HDMI 2.0 AOC
ELII-
ELII-
ELII-